
ANNOUNCEMENT

EMBA Electricity Production Co. Inc.
HUNUTLU Thermal Power Plant, HYDAC PRODUCTS have been opened for Public Procurement.
ANNOUNCEMENT Date: Between 10.05.2023 – 17.05.2023,
PLEASE refer to the tender's following documents.
HOW to Register and Obtain Tender Documents:
Please submit your bid request to the following EMAİL address:
yanweidong@hunutlupowerplant.com and mervenurbudak@hunutlupowerplant.com
Please send your quotations to these E-MAIL Addresses.

DUYURU
EMBA Elektrik Üretim A.Ş.
HUNUTLU Termik Santrali, HYDAC ÜRÜNLERİ Kamu Alımına açılmıştır.
DUYURU Tarih: 10.05.2023 – 17.05.2023 tarihleri ​ ​ arasında,
LÜTFEN ihaleye ait aşağıdaki belgelere bakınız.
İhale Belgeleri Nasıl Kaydedilir ve Alınır:
Lütfen teklif talebinizi aşağıdaki E-POSTA adresine iletin:
yanweidong@hunutlupowerplant.com ve mervenurbudak@hunutlupowerplant.com
Lütfen tekliflerinizi bu E-POSTA Adreslerine gönderin.

Inqury List
From:EMBAELEKTRiKURETiMA.S.
E-mail: yanweidong@hunutlupowerplant.com

No. System code ITEM Brand ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM Qty.

Turkey TRY
(Excluding VAT)

TOTAL
AMOUNT
(Excluding

VAT)

Delivery
Time

REMARK

SSupply
+Pack

Transport OTHERS
TOTAL
UNIT

1 31650 HYDAC FILTRE
ELEMANI滤芯

HYDAC
13101600750 R 005 ON /-
B65 mikron
optimikron/HYDAC

件Pcs 20.00 0 0



2 31651 HYDAC FILTRE
ELEMANI滤芯

HYDAC
12971070750 R 010 ON /-
B610 mikron optimikron
/HYDAC

件Pcs 20.00 0 0

3 31652 HYDAC FILTRE
ELEMANI滤芯

HYDAC
13008640750 R 020 ON /-
B620 mikron optimikron
/HYDAC

件Pcs 20.00 0 0

4 31653 HYDAC FILTRE
ELEMANI滤芯

HYDAC
13133240750 R 010 BN4AM
/-B610 mikron su ve
kir/HYDAC

件Pes 20.00 0 0

5 31588

Level Gauge
22185444-8600019液
位计22185444-

8600019 CCI 341

HYDAC

MARKA品牌：Hydac MODEL型

号：FSA-254-2.1/12 ITEM
NO货号：000003195095 POS

NO编号：10

个Adet 2.00 0 0



6 31580
HYDAC FILTRE

ELEMANI 2 MIKRON
HYDAC滤芯2微米

HYDAC HYDAC FILTRE ELEMAN KODU
滤芯代码：HYDAC N5DM002

个Adet10.00 0 0

7 31581
HYDAC FILTRE

ELEMANI 5 MiKRON
HYDAC滤芯5微米

HYDAC HYDAC FILTRE ELEMAN KODU
滤芯代码：HYDAC N5DM005

个Adet10.00 0 0

8 31582
HYDAC FILTRE

ELEMANI 10 MIKRON
HYDAC滤芯10微米

HYDAC HYDAC FILTRE ELEMAN KODU
滤芯代码：HYDAC N5DM010

个Adet10.00 0 0

9 31583
HYDAC FILTRE

ELEMANI 20 MIKRON
HYDAC滤芯20微米

HYDAC HYDAC FILTRE ELEMAN KODU
滤芯代码：HYDAC N5DM020

个Adet10.00 0 0

10 31584

HYDAC YAGDAN SU

AYIRMA CIHAZI FAM-
10/15 HYDAC系列真
空脱水FAM-10/15

HYDAC

MARKA品牌：HYDAC MAKINE

KODU机器代码：HYDAC FAM
10/15-M-2-A-05-R-H-B-
AC1-2/-V

个Adet 1 0 0

AMOUNT: 0

VAT(18%): 0

AMOUNT INCLUDING VAT: 0



1.The price includes material costs, packaging costs, transportation, stamp duty, all costs for the supplies during import and all taxes (such as customs duties, customs declarations) transportation and
miscellaneous expenses (including insurance).
2.Payment(Wire Transfer):Buyer receives all supplies and pays in full within 30 working days after receiving the seller's VAT invoice.
3.Incoterms: Delivery to Hunutlu Power Plant Site(DDP).
4.Shipping Address: Akyuva Mahallesi, EMBA Kume Evler No.1, Yumurtalik Adana

Signature and Stamp:






